MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERIUS MANAGEMENT
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
ALPHA STAR

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVELO AIRLINES
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BAKER AVIATION

BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CALM AIR INTERNATION/
COBALT AIRLLC
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DESERT JET

DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EMPYREAL JET
EXECUTIVE AIRLINK
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLYEXCLUSIVE
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
GLOBAL CROSSING AIRL
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI
JETT AIRCRAFT

LJ AVIATION, INC.
MAXAIR

MIDWEST AVIATION

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

o O O O O

5,385
374

33,777

O 0O 0O 0 000 0o O

o2}
o
N
@
@

O O 0O 0000000 O O

DEP

o O O o o

5,040
332

35,906

[}
*
o
©
— 0Oo0oo0o0oo0oooooo

O O O OO 000 oo o o

5,753

O O O o oo

6,363
0

0
0
0

TOTAL

o O o oo

10,425
706

69,683

O OO0 0000 oo Oo

134,324

OO 0O 000000 oo oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - May 2023

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 35
0.00% 3
2.10% 31
0.14% 5
0.00% 1

14.07% 392
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 9
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 53
0.00% 147

27.12% 618
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 25
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 8
0.00% 81
0.00% 6
0.00% 93
0.00% 3
0.00% 61
0.00% 11
2.14% 31
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
2.65% 62
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 10
0.00% 0

INT'L

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0D0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OO0ODO0OOO0OOOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO OO O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0O0O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0O0D0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OO0ODO0OOO0OOOOoOOoOOo

ISCREENED
0

o O oo

5,385
374

33,777

o}
o
N
w
®oOoooooooooo

O O O OO 00O O0oO oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
39,000 0.01%
27,575 0.01%
14,000 0.00%
909,348 0.28%
58,500 0.02%
4,629,700 1.44%
727,525 0.23%
137,790 0.04%
37,800,270 11.77%
354,200 0.11%
128,000 0.04%
112,750 0.04%
31,800 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
94,138 0.03%
0 0.00%
46,700 0.01%
448,556 0.14%
1,249,500 0.39%
75,683,698 23.56%
78,500 0.02%
12,750 0.00%
4,110,988 1.28%
46,700 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
305,600 0.10%
23,654,700 7.36%
157,900 0.05%
2,256,472 0.70%
145,500 0.05%
664,900 0.21%
283,734 0.09%
4,818,646 1.50%
38,000 0.01%
86,100 0.03%
75,300 0.02%
142,198 0.04%
19,500 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
7,874,000 2.45%
19,200 0.01%
27,100 0.01%
164,285 0.05%
0 0.00%

ENP

o O O O o

254

O O O O O O OO OO0 O00O0O0OO0O000O00O0O0O0000O0OO0OO0OO00ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 O0OO0Oo0o oo

~
w
oo
oo

O OO0 0000 oo o

[e2]
o
©
N
=

OO 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

o O O oo

254

o o

~
w
oo
oo

O OO0 0000 oo o

[e2]
o
©
N
=

OO 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

ENP

o O O O o

1,202

2,364

O O O OO oo oo

150,605
14,245

0

0

286,613
0

0

0
2,678,304

O O O OO0 00O o o o

FREIGHT
DEP

o O o oo

3,881

6,760
12,511

O OO0 OO0 oo

108,545
22,748

0

0

559,306

0

0

0
3,305,224

O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo

TOTAL

o O O O o

5,083

9,124
12,511

O O O O O o o

259,150
36,993

0

0

845,919
0

0

0
5,983,528

O O O O OO0 OO oo o



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NORTHWEST FLYERS
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
SC AVIATION

SELECT JET
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SKYWEST CHARTER-ACT
SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES

STA JETS

SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
VOLATO

WESTERN MICHIGAN UN
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 0000000 o O

88,689
9,147

1,553
25,394

o O O o o

242,177

DEP

O O O OO0 00O oo o o

93,964
9,941

1,634
26,070

o O O O o

253,094

TOTAL

OO 000000 OO oo

182,653
19,088

3,187
51,464

o o o oo

495,271

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - May 2023

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 19
0.00% 4
0.00% 59
0.00% 2
0.00% 20
0.00% 6
0.00% 4
0.00% 6
0.00% 2
36.88% 716
3.85% 61
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.64% 14
10.39% 439
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 3

100.00% | 3,131

INT'L

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoOOo

OLTS

O O O OO 000 oo o o

-
a
©
[

O OO O O0OOo0OOoOo oo

1,596

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO OO oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,200 0.01%
203,550 0.06%
27,575 0.01%
433,400 0.13%
108,400 0.03%
529,600 0.16%
37,400 0.01%
524,350 0.16%
58,800 0.02%
76,675 0.02%
282,000 0.09%
162,100 0.05%
97,299,200 30.28%
9,708,285 3.02%
66,000 0.02%
16,865 0.01%
2,048,200 0.64%
31,158,438 9.70%
10,813,000 3.37%
9,860 0.00%
4,812 0.00%
36,000 0.01%
95,400 0.03%
321,285,083 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

254

MAIL
DEP

O OO 0000000000000 0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

74,309

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

74,563

ENP

o O O O o

45,204

o O O o o o

66,028

o O O o o

1,468,108
0
0
0
0
4,813,156

FREIGHT
DEP

o O o oo

35,223

[«lNelNelNelNolNe]

70,585

o O O O o

1,904,763
0
0
0
0
6,083,782

TOTAL

o O O O o

©
o
N
N
~

136,61

O OO OO0 WwWOoOOoOOoOo oo

3,372,871
0

0

0

0
10,896,938



