

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - May 2023

	PASSENGERS								LNDG		MAIL			FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	39,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERIUS MANAGEMENT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,575	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	35	0	0	0	909,348	0.28%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	5,385	5,040	10,425	2.10%	31	0	0	5,385	4,629,700	1.44%	254	0	254	1,202	3,881	5,083	
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	374	332	706	0.14%	5	0	0	374	727,525	0.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALPHA STAR	00 777	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	137,790	0.04%	0	7 200	7 200	0	0	0 101	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	33,777	35,906	69,683	14.07% 0.00%	392 22	0	0	33,777	37,800,270	11.77% 0.11%	0	7,388 0	7,388	2,364	6,760	9,124	
AVELO AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%		0	0	0	354,200 128,000	0.11%	0	0	0	0	12,511 0	12,511	
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1 9	0	0	0	128,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BAKER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31.800	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CALM AIR INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	94.138	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
COBALT AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	04,100	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CORPORATE AIR TRAVE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46.700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	53	0	0	0	448.556	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	147	0	0	0	1,249,500	0.39%	0	0	0	150,605	108,545	259,150	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	66,233	68,091	134,324	27.12%	618	0	0	66,233	75,683,698	23.56%	0	66,921	66,921	14,245	22,748	36,993	
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	78,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DESERT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	25	0	0	0	4,110,988	1.28%	0	0	0	286,613	559,306	845,919	
EMPYREAL JET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE AIRLINK	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	305,600	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	81	0	0	0	23,654,700	7.36%	0	0	0	2,678,304	3,305,224	5,983,528	
FLYEXCLUSIVE	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	157,900	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	93	0	0	0	2,256,472	0.70%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	145,500	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	61	0	0	0	664,900	0.21%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	4.054	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	283,734	0.09%	0	0	0	100,483	54,236	154,719	
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	4,854 0	5,753 0	10,607	2.14% 0.00%	31	0	0	4,854	4,818,646 38,000	1.50% 0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	86.100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,300	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GLOBAL CROSSING AIRL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	142.198	0.02 %	0	0	0	0	0	0	
HOP A JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19.500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI	6.771	6.363	13.134	2.65%	62	0	0	6.771	7,874,000	2.45%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETT AIRCRAFT	0,. 7 1	0,000	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	164,285	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MIDWEST AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
					1 1												

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - May 2023

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT		MAIL		FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	203,550	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,575	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	19	0	0	0	433,400	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	108,400	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	59	0	0	0	529,600	0.16%	0	0	0	45,204	35,223	80,427
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	20	0	0	0	524,350	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	58,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	76,675	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKYWEST CHARTER-ACT	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	282,000	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	162,100	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	88,689	93,964	182,653	36.88%	716	0	1,596	87,846	97,299,200	30.28%	0	0	0	66,028	70,585	136,613
SPIRIT AIRLINES	9,147	9,941	19,088	3.85%	61	0	0	9,147	9,708,285	3.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
STA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	1,553	1,634	3,187	0.64%	14	0	0	1,553	2,048,200	0.64%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	25,394	26,070	51,464	10.39%	439	0	0	25,394	31,158,438	9.70%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	10,813,000	3.37%	0	0	0	1,468,108	1,904,763	3,372,871
VOLATO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,860	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WESTERN MICHIGAN UN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	4,812	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	36,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	95,400	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	242,177	253,094	495,271	100.00%	3,131	0	1,596	241,334	321,285,083	100.00%	254	74,309	74,563	4,813,156	6,083,782	10,896,938